PRODUCT DATASHEET
WAFER HEAD SELF-DRILL
DRYWALL SCREW
Evolution Fasteners (UK) Ltd
Units 2A & 2B Clyde Gateway Trade Park
Dalmarnock Road, Rutherglen, Glasgow G73 1AN
Tel: +44 (0)141 647 7100 / Fax: +44 (0)141 647 5100
Email: technical@evolutionfasteners.co.uk

Coating: Electroplated zinc
Shank material: Carbon steel
Material grade: AISI C1022
Fire tested: Yes, to EN-1364-1
Wafer Head Self-Drill Drywall Range
>
Product
Code
Size Drill Point
Drilling
Capacity
Effective
Thread Length
WHDZ13 4.2 x 13.0mm Sharp 0.5 – 1.0mm 8.0mm
WHDZ16 4.2 x 16.0mm Sharp 0.5 – 1.0mm 11.0mm
WHSDZ12 4.2 x 12.0mm Tek 2 0.8 – 2.5mm 8.0mm
WHSDZ19 4.2 x 19.0mm Tek 2 0.8 – 2.5mm 10.0mm
WHSDZ25 4.2 x 25.0mm Tek 2 0.8 – 2.5mm 18.0mm
WHSDZ50 4.2 x 50.0mm Tek 2 0.8 – 2.5mm 45.0mm
WHSDZ4850 4.8 x 50.0mm Tek 2 0.8 – 2.5mm 45.0mm
WHSDZ4860 4.8 x 60.0mm Tek 2 0.8 – 2.5mm 55.0mm
WHSDZ4870 4.8 x 70.0mm Tek 2 0.8 – 2.5mm 65.0mm
WHSDZ4880 4.8 x 80.0mm Tek 2 0.8 – 2.5mm 75.0mm
WHSDZ4890 4.8 x 90.0mm Tek 2 0.8 – 2.5mm 85.0mm
WHSDZ48100 4.8 x 100.0mm Tek 2 0.8 – 2.5mm 95.0mm
EUROPA
EN 14566
2008 = 01DW-01/14
Hardness Rating (Vickers scale)